© 2019 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Page 1/9 Rev. 10/24/19
COL_PEL_S
 PEL
PELOTON™ HIGH PERFORMANCE HIGH BAY
FEATURES
• Uplight options from 1,000 to 4,000 lumens

 PEL
PELOTON™ HIGH PERFORMANCE HIGH BAY
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: PEL4–40MHHE–FAW–U2–EU
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
PEL – – – –
Model Size CRI Color Temp Nominal Lumens 1 Lens Distribution Uplight (Nominal Lumens)2,3,4
PEL
Peloton™ High
Performance
High Bay
2 2'
4 4'
Blank >80 30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
LH 2' (8,000)
LHHE 2' (8,000)
LX 2' (12,000)
LXHE 2' (12,000)
ML 2' (15,000)
MLHE 2' (15,000)
MM 2' (18,000),
4' (18,000)
MMHE 2' (18,000),
4' (18,000)
MH 2' (24,000),
4' (24,000)
MHHE 4' (24,000)
MV 2' (30,000),
4' (30,000)
MVHE 4' (30,000)
MX 4' (36,000)
MXHE 4' (36,000)
HM 4' (48,000)
HH 4' (60,000)
FA Frosted Acrylic
FP Frosted
Polycarbonate
Blank No Lens
W Wide
Distribution
N Narrow
Distribution
Blank Lambertian
Distribution
Blank No uplight
U1  1000 Lumens +7.5W
U2 2000 Lumens +18.7W
U3 3000 Lumens +27.1W
U4 4000 Lumens +40.4W
–
Driver Voltage Options Control Options
E Fixed
Output
ED 0–10V
Dimming
U 120–277V
347 347V5
480 480V5,12
C6TL20_ 6' Cord and Twist-Lock™ Plug 20A
(Add Voltage 1=120, 2=277)
C6TL15_ 6' Cord and Twist-Lock™ Plug 15A
(Add Voltage 1=120, 2=277)
C6P151  6' Cord and Straight Blade Plug 15A, 120V
F3C5  5', 3-conductor Cord
F4C5  5', 4-conductor Cord
WG  Wire Guard
GLR  Fast Blow Fuse

 PEL
PELOTON™ HIGH PERFORMANCE HIGH BAY
ORDERING GUIDE (CONTINUED)
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
CONTROLS
™
 N
X D
esign & Application G
uide
 N
X Brochure
Accessory Kits
Size Configuration Nominal Lumens Housing Width Frosted Acrylic Wide Lens Frosted Acrylic Narrow Lens Wire Guard
2' LH  8000  14.6
PELFAW4-2 PELFAN4-2 PELWG4-22' LX  12,000  14.6
2' ML  15,000  14.6
2' MM  18,000  17.6
PELFAW6-2 PELFAN6-2 PELWG6-22' MH  24,000  17.6
2' MV  30,000  17.6
2' LHHE  8000  14.6
PELFAW4-2 PELFAN4-2 PELWG4-2
2' LXHE  12,000  14.6
2' MLHE  15,000  17.6
PELFAW6-2 PELFAN6-2 PELWG6-2
2' MMHE  18,000  17.6
4' MM  18,000  14.6
PELFAW4-4 PELFAN4-4 PELWG4-44' MH  24,000  14.6
4' MV  30,000  14.6
4' MX  36,000  17.6
PELFAW6-4 PELFAN6-4 PELWG6-44' HM  48,000  17.6
4' HH  60,000  17.6
4' MMHE  18,000  17.6
PELFAW6-4 PELFAN6-4 PELWG6-4
4' MHHE  24,000  17.6
4' MVHE  30,000  17.6
4' MXHE  36,000  17.6
NX Distributed Intelligence™ Lighting Controls:
Supports both indoor and outdoor applications in a variety of deployment options- wired, wireless, hybrid.
Integrates with and enables a wide array of luminaires including those with SpectraSync Color Tuning Technology.
NX INTEGRATED CONTROLS REFERENCE
NX Option Sensor Networkable Scheduling Occupancy Daylight
Harvesting
0–10V
Dimming
On/off
Control
Bluetooth® App
Programming
NX Standalone
NXSPH NXSMP-HMO No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
NX Networked – Wired
NXE N/A Yes Yes No No Yes Yes Requires a NXBTC, see footnote¹
NXESPH NXSMP-HMO Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes, Bluetooth App
NX Networked – Wireless
NXSPWH NXSMP-HMO Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes, Bluetooth App
NXWE N/A Yes Yes No No Yes Yes No2
NX Networked – Wired/Wireless Hybrid
NXSWD NXSMP-SMI Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
NXWD N/A Yes Yes No No Yes Yes Requires a NXBTC, see footnote¹
1 NXBTC/R needs to be plugged into an available NX SmartPORT™ on the fixture network
2 To program NXWE option, need to consult factory. If connected to an area controller, programming can be done from that